
Are you a current Kolenu — Hebrew for “Our Voice” 
— advertiser OR want to become one? Do you 
know someone who could benefit from reaching 
its readership?

Advertising with Congregation Anshei Israel allows 
you to speak directly to your community and show 
support for CAI.

Kolenu — read by 1200+ CAI members and supporters 
— is published bi-monthly, beginning each new 
year with the September/October issue. We offer 
competitive rates, complimentary ad design, digital 
file maintenance, and a growing audience — in hard 
copy AND on-line.

Receive a 20% discount when you commit 
to a one-year agreement — all 6 issues. There 
are no contracts; we work on a “good faith” policy!

To ensure that your ad gets placement in our 
September/October 2018 issue (and to receive the 
20% discount), we must hear from you no later than 
August 1, 2018. 

For complete details, Rates and Ad 
Production Specs, please visit 

http://caiaz.org/our-congregation/newsletter/ 
or contact Yvonne at 745-5550, ext. 231 or 

yvonne@caiaz.org

 Issues  Deadline
 2018 Sept/Oct Aug. 1 
  Nov/Dec Oct. 3
 2019 Jan/Feb Dec. 3 
  Mar/Apr Feb. 1 
  May/June Apr. 1 
  July/Aug June 3

Please note: Per U.S. Postal Service 
regulations, we cannot accept ads promoting 

credit/debit cards, insurance policies or 
travel arrangements.

Rosh Hashanah .......Mon & Tue, Sept. 10-11, 2018
Yom Kippur ............................Wed, Sept. 19, 2018
Sukkot (start) .........Mon & Tue, Sept. 24-25, 2018
Shemini Atzeret ........................ Mon, Oct. 1, 2018
Simhat Torah ...............................Tue, Oct. 2, 2018
Hanukkah ...... Mon, Dec. 3 - Mon, Dec. 10, 2018
Tu B’Shevat ..............................Mon, Jan. 21, 2019
Purim ..................................... Thur, Mar. 21, 2019

Calendar of Major Jewish Holidays 5779
Holidays begin the evening before the day noted. Holidays noted in italic are holy days 

on which no work is permitted and absences from school or work should be excused.

Passover (start) .........  Sat & Sun, Apr. 20-21, 2019
Passover (end) ..............Fri & Sat, Apr. 26-27, 2019
Yom Hashoah .......................... Thur, May 2, 2019
Yom Ha’atzmaut ...................... Thur, May 9, 2019
Lag B’Omer ........................... Thur, May 23, 2019
Shavuot ......................Sun & Mon, June 9-10, 2019
Tisha B’Av ................................Sun, Aug. 11, 2019

Yom Hashoah is Holocaust Remembrance Day. 
Yom Ha’atzmaut is Israel Independence Day.
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